
Boston Saves School Coordinators by School 
 

Conley 
Rochelle Perry-Craft, K2 Teacher  ​rperry@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
Harvard-Kent 
Mark Silva, Assistant Principal  ​msilva2@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
McKay K-8 
Mike Munroe, Operations Director  ​mmunroe@bostonpublicschools.org  
Carmen Vitale, Family Coordinator  ​clafontaine@bostonpublicschools.org  
Susan Huang, School Support Specialist  ​shuang@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
Otis  
Mara Dos Santos, Family Coordinator  ​mdossantos@bostonpublicschools.org  
Julia Trainor, K2 Teacher  ​jsousa5@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
Roosevelt 
Michelle Pless-Joseph, K2 Teacher  ​mplessjoseph@bostonpublicschools.org  
Marta Johnson-Faldasz, K2 Teacher  ​mjohnson11@bostonpublicschools.org  
Andrea Wong-Peterson, K2 Teacher  ​awongpeterson@bostonpublicschools.org  
Karen Shanley, K2 Para  ​kshanley@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
Gardner 
Lauren Lafferty, Director of Extended Services  ​lfogarty@bostonpublicschools.org  
Nicolasa Lopez, Family Coordinator  ​nlopez@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
Haynes  
Karla Fernandes-Tagger, K2 Teacher  ​kfernandes@bostonpublicschools.org  
Maria Centeio, Community Field Coordinator  ​mcenteio@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
King 
Rochelle Woodard, Family Coordinator  ​ ​rwoodard@bostonpublicschools.org  
Donna Stewartson, Community School Director, YMCA  ​dstewartson@ymcaboston.org  
 
Mattapan EES 
Kerry Pottinger, Community Field Coordinator  ​kpottinger2@bostonpublicschools.org  
Jose Colon, PE Teacher  ​jcolon2@bostonpublicschools.org  
 
West Zone ELC 
Margie Vaughan, Community Field Coordinator  ​mvaughan@bostonpublicschools.org  
Elaine Atkinson, K2 Teacher  ​eatkinson@bostonpublicschools.org  
Meg Mikita, K1 Teacher  ​mmikita2@bostonpublicschools.org  
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Winship 
Sarah Walls, City Connects Coordinator  ​wallssa@bc.edu  
Kathleen Frazier, K2 Teacher  ​kfrazier@bostonpublicschools.org  
Erika Barros, K2 Teacher  ​ebarros2@bostonpublicschools.org  
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